

Certificate No. 0917P639823143386 Old Certificate No.- LTLN2137010

PERMANENT CERTIFICATE OF ENLISTMENT

West Bengal Municipal Corporation Act, 2006
[See Section 141]
(Duplicate to be filled up)

Asansol (Municipal Corporation)

Asansol, Paschim Bardhaman

The Board of Councillors of Asansol (Municipal Corporation) hereby grant unto BINOY ROY, SUBRATA ROY, the Partners of KRISHNA DEVELOPERS residing and or carrying on or intending to carry on business at Holding No :- 232, B.R.M.ROAD, ISMILE, ASANSOL District :- Paschim Bardhaman Pincode :-713303 in ward no. 84 and exercising or intending to excercise the Profession, Trade or Callings of Professionals (Category), Promoter and Real Estate Developer (Nature of Business) this Permanent Certificate of Enlistment under Section 118 of the West Bengal Municipal Act, 1993 and acknowledge to have received in consideration thereof, a total fee of Rs.8052/- (Rupees: Eight Thousand Fifty Two) only.

This Certificate of Enlistment will be in force until the 05-Oct-2025 and to be produced at the time of further renewal.

Date of Renewal: 05-Oct-2024



Asansol (Municipal Corporation)|Promoter and Real Estate Developer|0917P639823143386|05-Oct-2024|04-Oct-2025

(Scan QR Code with QR Reader)

Disclaimer: This document is auto-generated through Computer system as per data submitted by the applicant himself in online procedure. Respective Department / Authority/ Institution/ Office may verify the documents /credentials from the CE holder, if so deem fit.

The authenticity of this document can be verified by accessing the URL: edistrict.wb.gov.in and then clicking on the Third Party Certificate Verification link and keying in the Unique Number: 210902407200117727